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In a continuing effort to meet the demanding needs of today’s aviation firefighting community, we have worked
diligently in developing a program that will be internationally acclaimed.

The program will take place at the Copenhagen Airport A/S Auditorium, Lufthavnsboulevarden 6, 2770 Kastrup,
Denmark. The Auditorium is on the 4th floor in the CPH Administration building. Equipped with all modern
facilities and an ideal place for an International ARFF Conference.

A Brief Review of the Preliminary Schedule of Events

Day 1, Thursday, June 1, 2017

0730
0830

0845
0915
1000
1045

1130
1215
1315
1330
1430
1515
1530
1800

1830
2200

- 0900
- 0845

- 0915
- 1000
- 1045
- 11:30

- 1215
- 1315
- 1330
-1430
1515

- 1530
1600

- 2200

Registration

Opening Ceremonies

Key Note Speaker
Terror Attack on Brussels Airport
Coffee/Tea Break

Testing—Composite Aircraft Fires

Int’l Airport Water Rescue
Lunch

Sponsor Presentation
ARFF Special Projects
Coffee/Tea Break
Sponsor Presentation

Closing 1st Day’s Event

Transportation Departs Terminal 3 for

Conference Dinner
Conference Dinner

Transportation Back to Terminal 3

CPH Auditorium 4th Floor Administration Building

ARFF Working Group - 1st Vice Chair Ted Costa —
International Aviation Fire Protection Association (IAFPA) - Director John Trew

Copenhagen Airports - COO VP Kristian Durhuus
Brussels Airport - Chief Fire Officer Ronald Dom
Sponsored by Copenhagen Airport

Ottawa MacDonald Cartier IAP - Chief Fire Officer Francois Jacquet

Singapore Civil Aviation Authority - Head, Inspectorate Addison Low
Sponsored by Simulation UK

Simulation UK - Steve Fahey

NRC—Ottawa-MacDonald Cartier Int’l Airport — Ron Gould
Sponsored by Copenhagen Airport

Rosenbauer Austria - Vice President Wolfgang Voraberger

Copenhagen Airport - Asst. Fire Chief Kim Olsen

Flammen Restaurant—Tivoli Gardens — Sponsored by Rosenbauer



Day 2 —June 2, 2017

0800 - 0900
0900 - 0945
0945 - 1015
1015 - 1030
1045
1115-1200
1200 -

1215 - 1300
1300 - 1430
1430 - 1445
1500

Implementing EASA Rules in Europe

Foam Testing at DFW Research Training
Center

Coffee/Tea Break

Sponsor Presentation

Transportation Departs from CPH
Auditorium to Water Rescue Harbor

Demonstration

Transportation

Lunch and Display of CARFA

Demonstration

Closing Ceremony

Transportation to Terminal 3

London Heathrow Airport — Graeme Day

Speaker TBD

Sponsored by Copenhagen Airport

Cold Cut Systems — Peter Oom

Aircraft Water Rescue Mockup

Copenhagen Airport Rescue & Firefighting Academy

Sponsored by Cold Cut Systems

Airbus 320 Fire Simulator

Cold Cut Systems Ultra-High Pressure Cobra
Rosenbauer Panthers

Rosenbauer Tactical Training Simulator

FTRS Aircraft Familiarization and Virtual ARFF Training
Compressed Air Foam



