





#### Partners in the Aviation Fire

## **Protection & Safety Industry**

# "Future Aviation Safety"

June 1-2, 2017

In a continuing effort to meet the demanding needs of today's aviation firefighting community, we have worked diligently in developing a program that will be internationally acclaimed.

The program will take place at the Copenhagen Airport A/S Auditorium, Lufthavnsboulevarden 6, 2770 Kastrup, Denmark. The Auditorium is on the 4th floor in the CPH Administration building. Equipped with all modern facilities and an ideal place for an International ARFF Conference.



### A Brief Review of the Preliminary Schedule of Events

#### **Day 1, Thursday, June 1, 2017**

Du, I, Illuibu	ay, built 1, 2017	
0730 - 0900	Registration	CPH Auditorium 4th Floor Administration Building
0830 - 0845	Opening Ceremonies	ARFF Working Group - 1st Vice Chair Ted Costa — International Aviation Fire Protection Association (IAFPA) - Director John Trew
0845 - 0915	Key Note Speaker	Copenhagen Airports - COO VP Kristian Durhuus
0915 - 1000	Terror Attack on Brussels Airport	Brussels Airport - Chief Fire Officer Ronald Dom
1000 - 1045	Coffee/Tea Break	Sponsored by Copenhagen Airport
1045 - 11:30	Testing—Composite Aircraft Fires	Ottawa MacDonald Cartier IAP - Chief Fire Officer Francois Jacquet
1130 - 1215	Int'l Airport Water Rescue	Singapore Civil Aviation Authority - Head, Inspectorate Addison Low
1215 - 1315	Lunch	Sponsored by Simulation UK
1315 - 1330	Sponsor Presentation	Simulation UK - Steve Fahey
1330 - 1430	ARFF Special Projects	NRC—Ottawa-MacDonald Cartier Int'l Airport — Ron Gould
1430 - 1515	Coffee/Tea Break	Sponsored by Copenhagen Airport
1515 - 1530	Sponsor Presentation	Rosenbauer Austria - Vice President Wolfgang Voraberger
1530 - 1600	Closing 1st Day's Event	Copenhagen Airport - Asst. Fire Chief Kim Olsen
1800	Transportation Departs Terminal 3 for Conference Dinner	
1830 - 2200	Conference Dinner	Flammen Restaurant—Tivoli Gardens — Sponsored by Rosenbauer
2200	Transportation Back to Terminal 3	

#### **Day 2 – June 2, 2017**

0800 - 0900	Implementing EASA Rules in Europe	London Heathrow Airport — Graeme Day
0900 - 0945	Foam Testing at DFW Research Training Center	Speaker TBD
0945 - 1015	Coffee/Tea Break	Sponsored by Copenhagen Airport
1015 - 1030	Sponsor Presentation	Cold Cut Systems — Peter Oom
1045	Transportation Departs from CPH Auditorium to Water Rescue Harbor	
1115 – 1200	Demonstration	Aircraft Water Rescue Mockup
1200 -	Transportation	Copenhagen Airport Rescue & Firefighting Academy
1215 - 1300	Lunch and Display of CARFA	Sponsored by Cold Cut Systems
1300 - 1430	Demonstration	<ul> <li>Airbus 320 Fire Simulator</li> <li>Cold Cut Systems Ultra-High Pressure Cobra</li> <li>Rosenbauer Panthers</li> <li>Rosenbauer Tactical Training Simulator</li> <li>FTRS Aircraft Familiarization and Virtual ARFF Training</li> <li>Compressed Air Foam</li> </ul>
1430 - 1445	Closing Ceremony	
1500	Transportation to Terminal 3	